Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz

Qo bsh, WON=

Stand:

Mannschaft

Dart Henker

Dart Henker Il

Baumi’s Traum Maschinen
Friese(n) Darter

Club Legion

26.03.2014

Mannschaftswertung Friihjahr 2014 LIGA A1

Teiln. Punkte
1 3
2 2
1 2
1 1
0 0

13
14
9
9

0

Spiele

Diff.

29
37
22
21

Sitze

15
50
21
22

Bemerkung



